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Equipment, Toolsand Hardwar e from M achine Shop

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 17 10:00am Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 19 10:00am
Lot Title Lot Title
0101  Warner and Swasey No. 3 M-1200 Turret Lathe 0232  (20+) Drill Bits, Ginder Pads, Screws and Drill
0101A Turret Lathe Accessories Bit Manuals
0102  Acme Turret Lathe 0233  Two Drawer File Cabinet
0102A Turret Lathe Accessories 0234  Contents of Wooden Shelving, Including Hand
. Files
0103 Gisholt 2L Saddle Type Turret L athe 0235 Metal Shelf Unit with Contents of Assorted
0106  Bandsaw Ties
0107 Niagara Punch Press 0236 Wooden Tool Rack with Tap Wrenches and T-
0108 DakeNo. 1 Arbor Press Handle Nut Wrenches
0109 Devon Steel Storage Cabinet 0238 Wood and Steel Rack with Drill Bits, Hole
0111  Steel Cart with Hydraulic Tubing Bender Saws, Air Hose Metal Frame
0112  Stryco Spot Welder 0239  Wood Storage Cabinet with Drill Bitsand Tools
0114  Lathe and Milling Machine Parts With Wooden 0240  Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Presswith Tooling
Shelving Units and Punches
0116  Wood Storage Unit with Tooling and More 0242 (2) Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press
0117  Bullard 30" CutMaster Vertical Turret Lathe 0243 Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press, Tapping Head
and Overhead Hoist and Bits
0118  Wooden Cart with Spool of Wire and Box of 0244 Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press
Hand Wrenches 0246  Four Drawer File Cabinet
0119 Wood Work Bench with Tools and Contents 0247  Armstrong-Blum Steel Rod Cutter
0220 NiagaraRoller 0248 Ex-Cdlo-Lathe
0221  Steel Cabinet with Cut-Off Wheels and Disks 0249  Steel Stock Contents (stock only)
0222  Shelf and Bit Organizer with Tapping Heads, 0250 Wooden Cabinet
Bitsand Tooling 0251 Round Metal Work Stand on Steel Pipe Base
0223  Lassy Model 10S Hand Tapper on Stand 0252  Driver Bench Grinder on Pedestal
0224  Chas Parker Vise with Heavy Duty Stand 0253  Porter Cable P2 Belt Sander

0225 Cincinnati #2 Milling Machine with Kempsmith 0255  GE 7.5HP Air Compressor
Vise '
0256  Clipper Belt Lancer

0226  (200+) Drill Bits and Tips With Wooden _ _
Shelving Unit 0257  Worthington Air Compressor Tank

0227  Steel Workbench with Qil Cans 0258  Four Drawer File Cabinet with Contents

0229  (4) Bit Holders with 50+ Bits 0259  Metal Cabinet with Contents

0230  Tray with 50+ Steel Bits 0260  Steel Table with (2) Microwaves

0231 Boxeswith 100+ Bits 0261 Wooden Shelf Organizer with Grinder Disc,

Machine Belts, Wire and Sand Paper
0262 Wooden Table Shelf with Contents
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Lot

0263
0264
0265
0267
0268
0269
0270
0272
0273
0274

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0283
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0311

Title

Wooden Cabinet

30"x54" Steel Table

JM Robinson Electric Bending Brake
Lodge and Shipley 14" Lathe

Gisholt 4 Bar Turret Lathe

Warner and Swasey Lathe No. 13
Steel Shelving Rack

Niagara 12 Gauge 40" Power Shear
30+ Sheets of Metal with Rack

Metal Rack with Contents of 8+ Metal Mesh
Sheets

Bench Grinder on Pedestal with Light
Shelf with Tooling Contents

Cabinet with Tooling and Bits

Cabinet with Tooling and Bits

Cabinet with Tooling and Bits

Steel Trough

(4) Stedl Standing Rods

Walker Turner Bench Top Drill Press

Tool Chest with Contents

Charles Parker Swivel Bench Vise

Steel Table (table only)

Charles Parker Swivel Bench Vise

Pipe Roller Stand

Niagara Notcher Square

Steel Table

Everett Abrasive Cutoff Saw

Wooden Work Bench with Contents of Tools
Paint Dryer Rack on Casters with Qiler Cans
Black and Decker 1/2" Heavy Duty Drill
Thor Electric Drill

Black and Decker 1/2" Electric Impact Wrench
Black and Decker Die Grinder

Black and Decker Die Grinder

Ingersol Rand Universal Impact Tool
Wood Work Bench on Casters (bench only)
Painters Cart with Contents of Safety Cans
Paint Hanging Dry Rack with Hooks
Beverly 10 Gauge No. 120 4" Blade Shear
Paint Cart with Contents

Rotating Paint Stand

Paint Booth

TheMac J7 Grinder in Steel Box
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Lot

0318
0319
0320
0321
0323
0324
0325
0326

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0360
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Title

Barrel Drum of WM& P Thinner with Pump
Metal Storage Cabinet with Contents

Setco Industries Pedestal Grinder

Oily Waste Can

Steel Work Bench (bench only)

Box with Wrenches, Drill Bits and Sockets
Box with Pipe Wrenches, Wrenches and Tongs
Box with Wrenches, Screwdrivers and Hand
Files

Amp-O-Matic Chain Cutter

Steel Work Bench (bench only)

Box with Hand Tools

10+ Electrical Wire on Spools

3-Way Pipe Threader

Adjustable Tap Handle and Reamer Wrench

Wooden Box with Copper and Aluminum
Material

Metal Scoop Bin With Four Hook Spots
Roller Table

C-Clamp

Brass Bar 37" L

Scrap Metal

Angle Adjustable Clamp
Hydraulic Press

Dake Hydraulic Press

Chas Parker Vise

TheMac Grinder in Steel Box
Rotating Bench Lamp

Chas Parker Workshop Vise
Box with C-Clamps

Box of Various Plastic Screw Plugs
Prentiss Workshop Vise
Prentiss Workshop Vise
Cartman Workshop Vise
Colombian Drill Press Vise
Greene Drill PressVise
Compound Cross Slide Table
Ker-Turner Grinder

Cardinal Machine Vise
Machine Vise

Greene Co Machine Vise
Cardina Machine Vise

Drill PressVise



Lot

0361
0362
0364
0365
0368

0369

0370
0371
0372
0373
0374

0375
0376
0377
0400
0401
0402
0500
0502
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0516
0517
0518
0521
0523
0524

0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0532

Title

Drill PressVise
Cardinal Machine Vise
Machine Vise
Machine Vise

Boxes of Electrical Conduit Connectors and (2)
Grinding Whedls

Boxes of Wrenches, Angle Grinder Parts and
Screws

Pair of MultiTon Machinery Skates
Metal Utility Cart with Contents
Walker-Turner Driver Line Drill Press
Bostitch FC95 Stapler

Dewalt Radial Arm Table Saw with Roller
Table

Pipe Stand

Adjustable Pipe Stand

Hi Jack Heavy Duty 2,000lbs Jack
Vintage Wood File Cabinet

Wall Mounted Steel Spool Rack
Vintage File Chest for Drawings
PMC Bandsaw with Roller Table
Fred J.Swaine Press Machine
Westinghouse Drill Press

Eaton Corp. Water Fountain
Century Air Compressor

8' Long Steel Table (table only)

8' Long Steel Table (table only)

8 Long Steel Table (table only)

6' Tall Steel Rack / Cage

Delta Rockwell Drill Press
Oxygen/Acetylene Cutting Torch Set With Cart
(2) Racks with Contents

Metal Storage Rack

Miller Gold Star 300SS Welder

Wood Cabinet with Parts Organizer Filled with
Parts

Metal Storage Rack

Storage Cabinet Filled with Parts
Grinder on Pedestal

Delta Rockwell Drill Press
Century Table Saw

Vintage File Chest for Drawings
AO Smith Air Compressor
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Lot
0533

0534
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607

0608
0609
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Title

RUUD AlcoaAlloy Sanimaster Water Heater
Tank

(2) Wooden Cabinets with Contents

Ray Burner Company Boiler Tank

Boiler Tank by ORR and Sembower

Boiler Tank

Boiler Tank

Bulk Lot; Office Furniture and Supplies
Bulk Lot of Office Furniture and Equipment
Bulk Lot of Office Furniture and Equipment

Bulk Lot of Meta File Cabinets and Office
Supplies

Bulk Lot of Office Furniture and Equipment
Bulk Lot of 3 Desk and Office Supplies
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Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, January 23rd.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin
default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items: NO FORKLIFT LOADING ASSISTANCE

Tuesday, January 24th from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm
Wednesday, January 25th from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm (for accessibility it is recommended to buyers of
larger equipment to come this day after smaller items have been removed)

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

427 Cleveland St, Woodland, California 95695 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
WestAuction.com
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http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1593

