

westauction.com

Equipment, Tools and Hardware from Machine Shop

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 17 10:00am Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 19 10:00am

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	Warner and Swasey No. 3 M-1200 Turret Lathe	0232	(20+) Drill Bits, Ginder Pads, Screws and Drill
0101A	Turret Lathe Accessories		Bit Manuals
0102	Acme Turret Lathe	0233	Two Drawer File Cabinet
	Turret Lathe Accessories	0234	Contents of Wooden Shelving, Including Hand Files
0103	Gisholt 2L Saddle Type Turret Lathe	0235	Metal Shelf Unit with Contents of Assorted
0106	Bandsaw	0233	Ties
0107	Niagara Punch Press	0236	Wooden Tool Rack with Tap Wrenches and T-
0108	Dake No. 1 Arbor Press		Handle Nut Wrenches
0109	Devon Steel Storage Cabinet	0238	Wood and Steel Rack with Drill Bits, Hole
0111	Steel Cart with Hydraulic Tubing Bender		Saws, Air Hose Metal Frame
0112	Stryco Spot Welder	0239	Wood Storage Cabinet with Drill Bits and Tools
0114	Lathe and Milling Machine Parts With Wooden Shelving Units	0240	Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press with Tooling and Punches
0116	Wood Storage Unit with Tooling and More	0242	(2) Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press
0117	Bullard 30" CutMaster Vertical Turret Lathe and Overhead Hoist	0243	Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press, Tapping Head and Bits
0118	Wooden Cart with Spool of Wire and Box of Hand Wrenches	0244	Footburt (4) Spindle Drill Press
		0246	Four Drawer File Cabinet
0119	Wood Work Bench with Tools and Contents	0247	Armstrong-Blum Steel Rod Cutter
0220	Niagara Roller	0248	Ex-Cello-Lathe
0221	Steel Cabinet with Cut-Off Wheels and Disks	0249	Steel Stock Contents (stock only)
0222	Shelf and Bit Organizer with Tapping Heads,	0250	Wooden Cabinet
	Bits and Tooling	0251	Round Metal Work Stand on Steel Pipe Base
0223	Lassy Model 10S Hand Tapper on Stand	0252	Driver Bench Grinder on Pedestal
0224	Chas Parker Vise with Heavy Duty Stand	0253	Porter Cable P2 Belt Sander
0225	Cincinnati #2 Milling Machine with Kempsmith Vise	0255	GE 7.5HP Air Compressor
0226	(200+) Drill Bits and Tips With Wooden Shelving Unit	0256	Clipper Belt Lancer
0220		0257	Worthington Air Compressor Tank
0227	Steel Workbench with Oil Cans	0258	Four Drawer File Cabinet with Contents
0229	(4) Bit Holders with 50+ Bits	0259	Metal Cabinet with Contents
0230	Tray with 50+ Steel Bits	0260	Steel Table with (2) Microwaves
0231	Boxes with 100+ Bits	0261	Wooden Shelf Organizer with Grinder Disc, Machine Belts, Wire and Sand Paper
		0262	Wooden Table Shelf with Contents

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0263	Wooden Cabinet	0318	Barrel Drum of WM&P Thinner with Pump
0264	30"x54" Steel Table	0319	Metal Storage Cabinet with Contents
0265	JM Robinson Electric Bending Brake	0320	Setco Industries Pedestal Grinder
0267	Lodge and Shipley 14" Lathe	0321	Oily Waste Can
0268	Gisholt 4 Bar Turret Lathe	0323	Steel Work Bench (bench only)
0269	Warner and Swasey Lathe No. 13	0324	Box with Wrenches, Drill Bits and Sockets
0270	Steel Shelving Rack	0325	Box with Pipe Wrenches, Wrenches and Tongs
0272	Niagara 12 Gauge 40" Power Shear	0326	Box with Wrenches, Screwdrivers and Hand
0273	30+ Sheets of Metal with Rack		Files
0274	Metal Rack with Contents of 8+ Metal Mesh Sheets	0327 0328	Amp-O-Matic Chain Cutter Steel Work Bench (bench only)
0275	Bench Grinder on Pedestal with Light	0329	Box with Hand Tools
0276	Shelf with Tooling Contents	0329	10+ Electrical Wire on Spools
0270	Cabinet with Tooling and Bits	0331	3-Way Pipe Threader
0277	Cabinet with Tooling and Bits	0332	Adjustable Tap Handle and Reamer Wrench
0279	Cabinet with Tooling and Bits	0333	Wooden Box with Copper and Aluminum
0280	Steel Trough	0000	Material
0281	(4) Steel Standing Rods	0334	Metal Scoop Bin With Four Hook Spots
0283	Walker Turner Bench Top Drill Press	0335	Roller Table
0285	Tool Chest with Contents	0336	C-Clamp
0286	Charles Parker Swivel Bench Vise	0337	Brass Bar 37" L
0287	Steel Table (table only)	0338	Scrap Metal
0288	Charles Parker Swivel Bench Vise	0339	Angle Adjustable Clamp
0289	Pipe Roller Stand	0340	Hydraulic Press
0290	Niagara Notcher Square	0341	Dake Hydraulic Press
0293	Steel Table	0342	Chas Parker Vise
0294	Everett Abrasive Cutoff Saw	0343	TheMac Grinder in Steel Box
0295	Wooden Work Bench with Contents of Tools	0344	Rotating Bench Lamp
0296	Paint Dryer Rack on Casters with Oiler Cans	0345	Chas Parker Workshop Vise
0297	Black and Decker 1/2" Heavy Duty Drill	0346	Box with C-Clamps
0298	Thor Electric Drill	0347	Box of Various Plastic Screw Plugs
0299	Black and Decker 1/2" Electric Impact Wrench	0348	Prentiss Workshop Vise
0300	Black and Decker Die Grinder	0349	Prentiss Workshop Vise
0301	Black and Decker Die Grinder	0350	Cartman Workshop Vise
0302	Ingersol Rand Universal Impact Tool	0351	Colombian Drill Press Vise
0303	Wood Work Bench on Casters (bench only)	0352	Greene Drill Press Vise
0304	Painters Cart with Contents of Safety Cans	0353	Compound Cross Slide Table
0305	Paint Hanging Dry Rack with Hooks	0354	Ker-Turner Grinder
0306	Beverly 10 Gauge No. 120 4" Blade Shear	0355	Cardinal Machine Vise
0307	Paint Cart with Contents	0356	Machine Vise
0308	Rotating Paint Stand	0357	Greene Co Machine Vise
0309	Paint Booth	0358	Cardinal Machine Vise
0311	TheMac J7 Grinder in Steel Box	0360	Drill Press Vise

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0361	Drill Press Vise	0533	RUUD Alcoa Alloy Sanimaster Water Heater
0362	Cardinal Machine Vise		Tank
0364	Machine Vise	0534	(2) Wooden Cabinets with Contents
0365	Machine Vise	0600	Ray Burner Company Boiler Tank
0368	Boxes of Electrical Conduit Connectors and (2) Grinding Wheels	0601 0602	Boiler Tank by ORR and Sembower Boiler Tank
0369	Boxes of Wrenches, Angle Grinder Parts and Screws	0603 0604	Boiler Tank Bulk Lot; Office Furniture and Supplies
0370	Pair of MultiTon Machinery Skates	0605	Bulk Lot of Office Furniture and Equipment
0371	Metal Utility Cart with Contents	0606	Bulk Lot of Office Furniture and Equipment
0372	Walker-Turner Driver Line Drill Press	0607	Bulk Lot of Metal File Cabinets and Office
0373	Bostitch FC95 Stapler	0007	Supplies Supplies
0374	DeWalt Radial Arm Table Saw with Roller Table	0608 0609	Bulk Lot of Office Furniture and Equipment Bulk Lot of 3 Desk and Office Supplies
0375	Pipe Stand	0002	Bulk Lot of 3 Desk and Office Supplies
0376	Adjustable Pipe Stand		
0377	Hi Jack Heavy Duty 2,000lbs Jack		
0400	Vintage Wood File Cabinet		
0401	Wall Mounted Steel Spool Rack		
0402	Vintage File Chest for Drawings		
0500	PMC Bandsaw with Roller Table		
0502	Fred J.Swaine Press Machine		
0504	Westinghouse Drill Press		
0505	Eaton Corp. Water Fountain		
0506	Century Air Compressor		
0507	8' Long Steel Table (table only)		
0508	8' Long Steel Table (table only)		
0509	8' Long Steel Table (table only)		
0510	6' Tall Steel Rack / Cage		
0516	Delta Rockwell Drill Press		
0517	Oxygen/Acetylene Cutting Torch Set With Cart		
0518	(2) Racks with Contents		
0521	Metal Storage Rack		
0523	Miller Gold Star 300SS Welder		
0524	Wood Cabinet with Parts Organizer Filled with Parts		
0525	Metal Storage Rack		
0526	Storage Cabinet Filled with Parts		
0527	Grinder on Pedestal		
0528	Delta Rockwell Drill Press		
0529	Century Table Saw		
0530	Vintage File Chest for Drawings		
0532	AO Smith Air Compressor		

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, January 23rd.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items: NO FORKLIFT LOADING ASSISTANCE

Tuesday, January 24th from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Wednesday, January 25th from 10:00 am to 4:00 pm (for accessibility it is recommended to buyers of larger equipment to come this day after smaller items have been removed)

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

427 Cleveland St, Woodland, California 95695 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **WestAuction.com**